State Cross Country 2003 Class L Girls

Final Team Results
October 18, 2003

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

1 715 Megan Riley , 1 1 7:07.0 7:07.0
2 716 Amanda Lawrence . 4 5 7:27.0 14:34.0
3 718 Kelsey Vanhouser , 7 12 7:37.0 22:11.0
4 717 Megan Luhrsen , 11 23 7:45.0 29:56.0
5 721 Taylor Martin , 12 35 7:46.0 37:42.0
6 720 Ashley Hays , 21 56 8:05.0 45:47.0
7 719 Kara Knox , 26 82 8:08.0 53:55.0

1 735 TeNeal Pinkston , 2 2 7:19.0 7:19.0
2 736 Tara Pinkston , 3 5 7:20.0 14:39.0
3 738 Jami Snyder , 8 13 7:40.0 22:19.0
4 739 Lauren Waddell , 15 28 7:49.0 30:08.0
5 737 Kasey Smith , 17 45 7:52.0 38:00.0
6 740 Erinn Tye , 39 84 8:21.0 46:21.0
7 742 Katie Jones , 55 139 8:33.0 54:54.0

1 744 Ashley Worley , 5 5 7:35.0 7:35.0
2 747 Courtney Wiedemer , 10 15 7:43.0 15:18.0
3 745 Lindsay Bolton . 14 29 7:48.0 23:06.0
4 746 Hillary Chappell . 19 48 7:59.0 31:05.0
5 748 Brittany Meador , 20 68 8:00.0 39:05.0
6 749 Darcy Phillips . 25 93 8:07.0 47:12.0
7 750 Callie Harvey , 28 121 8:09.0 55:21.0
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5 732 Lea Potter , 80 315 9:22.9 44:24.2
729 Micah Schmucker , 81 396 9:23.5 53:47.7
7 730 Victoria Tewell , 82 478 9:26.6 1:03:14.3

»

1 630 Leah Orley , 6 6 7:36.0 7:36.0
2 637 Sydney Potts , 72 78 9:05.0 16:41.0
3 634 Katie Claxton , 73 151 9:06.0 25:47.0
4 632 Sierra Overton , 79 230 9:21.6 35:08.6
5 638 Morgan Corn , 86 316 9:43.0 44:51.6

1 707 Katy Davenport , 53 53 8:31.0 8:31.0
2 712 Cassie Torgesen , 64 117 8:52.0 17:23.0
3 710 Maria Cronin . 68 185 9:00.0 26:23.0
4 708 Bridgett Loyd , 71 256 9:05.0 35:28.0
5 713 Karissa Grammer , 83 339 9:27.2 44:55.2

1 662 Sherrell Bradley , 24 24 8:07.0 8:07.0
660 Ali Pryior , 61 85 8:48.0 16:55.0
Software: The Race Director, Race Management Systems, http://www.theracedirector.com



